








Welcome Courtyard

Multi-Function Hall

Pre-Function Hall

Management Office

Surau (Male)

Surau (Female)

Retail

Pocket Lounge

Lobby Lounge

Games Area

Chillout Bay

Gymnasium

Meeting Lobby

Reading Room

Utility A

BBQ Area

Forest Cabana

Viewing Deck

Open Lawn

Forest Walk

Basketball/Futsal Court

Zen Garden

Putting Green

Blooming Garden

Parcourse Station

Interactive Sculpture

Playground

Wading Pool

Adult Pool

Aqua Jacuzzi

Outdoor Rainshower

Cozy Pool Deck

Botanic Garden

Indoor Garden

Utility B

Sauna (Male)

Sauna (Female)

Tree Island

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

38

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37





A Prestigious
Address

A Prestigious
Address

Live in the vibrancy of Damansara, located within the heart of the 
Klang Valley, where a plethora of lifestyle amenities are at your 
fingertips and matured neighbourhoods are all within easy reach. 
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• SK Sungai Penchala

• SMK TTDI

• Bandar Utama International College

• SK Bandar Utama Damansara

• British International School Kuala Lumpur

• SEGi University College

• Twintech International University College of Technology

• Sri KDU International School

• Garden International School Kuala Lumpur

• KDU University College Malaysia

• Mont' Kiara International School

• The International School @ParkCity

• ELC International School 
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Educational Institutions

• The Curve 

• IPC Shopping Centre

• 1Utama Shopping Centre

• Sunway Giza Mall

• 3 Damansara

• Hartamas Shopping Centre

• Publika Mont' Kiara

• Bangsar Shopping Mall

• Mid Valley Megamall
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• Apollo TTDI Medical Centre

• Damansara Specialist Hospital

• Thomson Hospital Kota Damansara 

• KPJ Damansara Specialist Hospital

• ParkCity Medical Centre

• Global Doctors Hospital

• Norish-Tech Chinese Medical Centre

• BP Specialist Centre Taman Megah

• University Malaya Specialist Centre 
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Shopping Malls Hospitals & Medical Centres

KPJ Damansara 
Specialist Hospital

www.foresthilldamansara.com
017 338 5955

Developer: Foresthill Damansara Land Sdn. Bhd. (200401000534) (639037-D) • Developer’s Address: Ground Floor, Wisma Ehsan Bina, No.3, Jalan Kuchai Maju 12, Kuchai Entrepreneurs' 
Park, 58200 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia • Developer Licence No.: 12225/12-2026/0866(R) • Validity Period: 16/12/2016 - 15/12/2026 • Advertising & Sales Permit No.: 
12225-2/01-2026/0059(N)-(S) • Validity Period: 16/01/2023 - 15/01/2026 • Approval Authority: Majlis Bandaraya Petaling Jaya • Development Plan No.: MBPJ/120100/T/P10/0532/2020 • 
Expected Date of Completion: 1 March 2027 • Tenure of Land: Leasehold (Lease ends on 04.08.2115) • Land Encumbrances: RHB Bank • Type of Building: Condominium • Total No. of Units: 
618 • Selling Price: RM399,000 (Min.) – RM1,116,900 (Max.) • Unit Sizes: 678 sq. ft. – 1,527 sq. ft. • 7% Bumiputera Discount • Interest Restrictions: Land cannot be transferred, leased, or 
mortgaged except after obtaining permission from the state authorities. All art renderings and photographs contained in this circular are artist’s impressions only. The Developer reserves 
the right to modify any part or parts of the building prior to completion as directed or approved by the architects and/or the relevant authorities. All plans, layouts, information and/or 
specifications are subject to change and cannot form part of an offer or contract presentation.

A Lifestyle Concept Development By:

Ground Floor, Wisma Ehsan Bina, No. 3, Jalan Kuchai Maju 12,
Kuchai Entrepreneurs' Park, 58200 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
Tel: +603-7980 2111  |  Fax: +603-7980 9311
Email: foresthill@ehsanbina.com   |  Web: www.foresthilldamansara.com

Foresthill Damansara Land Sdn. Bhd.

A member of Ehsan Bina Group 


